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**277** Marion Weingand STM, Ö-Cup Wels 2005

Rng Zuname Vorname Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 Total

1 ENDER Regina NOE SC Union Landhaus 86 91 89 266
2 WEINGAND Marion STM HSV Aigen 90 89 87 266
3 EWEN Gretchen BGL SSZ Bgld Nord 92 85 87 264
4 MEIER Rosa VBG USG Gisingen 85 86 92 263
5 BAUMGARTNER Margarete OOE LPSV Oberösterreich 86 86 90 262
6 STRASSER Christa NOE SG Baden 1560 92 81 87 260
7 RHOMBERG Michaela VBG USG Dornbirn 79 91 88 258
8 HECKENAST Margareta BGL PSV Burgenland 85 84 87 256
9 STULLER Irene WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 84 80 88 252

10 MLEKUSCH Elisabeth SBG SCS Süd 81 79 91 251
11 NIKITSCHER Heidi BGL HSV Pinkafeld 87 84 77 248
12 STRIEGL Sylvia NOE SC Union Landhaus 86 89 71 246
13 KELTSCHA Waltraut WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 81 86 78 245
14 EILENBERGER Regina NOE Königstettner SSV 78 86 80 244
15 UNTER Brigitte OOE SK Voest 82 86 76 244
16 FLEISCH Margarete VBG USG Dornbirn 77 83 81 241
17 STRAHALM Christine STM HSV Aigen 77 81 78 236
18 BENDA Karin OOE LPSV Oberösterreich 76 82 76 234
19 MANN Angela NOE Piv.SK St.Pölten 67 82 84 233
20 MAKOS Christine STM SV Bad Mitterndorf 79 73 80 232
20 Nennungen
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**778** Ender, Steidl,Striegl NOE, ÖM 2002 Wels

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 Total
1 Burgenland

HECKENAST Margareta
EWEN Gretchen
NIKITSCHER Heidi

BGL PSV Burgenland
BGL SSZ Bgld Nord
BGL HSV Pinkafeld

264 253 251
85 84 87
92 85 87
87 84 77

768
256
264
248

2 Vorarlberg
MEIER Rosa
RHOMBERG Michaela
FLEISCH Margarete

VBG USG Gisingen
VBG USG Dornbirn
VBG USG Dornbirn

241 260 261
85 86 92
79 91 88
77 83 81

762
263
258
241

3 Niedrösterreich
ENDER Regina
STRIEGL Sylvia
MANN Angela

NOE SC Union Landhaus
NOE SC Union Landhaus
NOE Piv.SK St.Pölten

239 262 244
86 91 89
86 89 71
67 82 84

745
266
246
233

4 Oberösterreich
BENDA Karin
BAUMGARTNER Margarete
UNTER Brigitte

OOE LPSV Oberösterreich
OOE LPSV Oberösterreich
OOE SK Voest

244 254 242
76 82 76
86 86 90
82 86 76

740
234
262
244

5 Steiermark
WEINGAND Marion
STRAHALM Christine
MAKOS Christine

STM HSV Aigen
STM HSV Aigen
STM SV Bad Mitterndorf

246 243 245
90 89 87
77 81 78
79 73 80

734
266
236
232
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**352** Thomas Bertsch VBG, ÖM Wien 2005

Rng Zuname Vorname Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total

1 FASCHING Thomas BGL PSV Burgenland 88 87 83 96 354
2 BERTSCH Thomas VBG SG Satteins 82 88 88 95 353
3 HENGL Nino VBG USB Bludenz/Bürs 89 86 87 87 349
4 KIRCHMAYER Christian BGL SSZ Bgld Nord 85 84 86 90 345
5 JANKER Christoph OOE ASKÖ Ried 81 88 86 82 337
6 LIEDL Bernhard BGL SSV Zurndorf 81 85 77 87 330
7 MANTSCH Patrick VBG SG Satteins 85 77 77 83 322
8 INNENDORFER Felix OOE Union Neumarkt/M 79 75 81 86 321
9 WENDELIN Andreas BGL SSZ Bgld Nord 78 78 78 81 315

10 EILENBERGER,Jun. Gottfried NOE Königstettner SSV 71 83 84 77 315
11 METZLER Manuel VBG HSG Bregenz 76 77 75 76 304
12 KALOD Mario OOE PSV Linz 73 73 83 74 303
13 HAHN Rene NOE SV Zwettl 78 73 71 76 298
13 Nennungen
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**990** Bertsch,Hengl,Allgäuer VBG, ÖM Wien 2005

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1 Burgenland

FASCHING Thomas
KIRCHMAYER Christian
LIEDL Bernhard

BGL PSV Burgenland
BGL SSZ Bgld Nord
BGL SSV Zurndorf

254 256 246 273
88 87 83 96
85 84 86 90
81 85 77 87

1029
354
345
330

2 Vorarlberg
BERTSCH Thomas
HENGL Nino
MANTSCH Patrick

VBG SG Satteins
VBG USB Bludenz/Bürs
VBG SG Satteins

256 251 252 265
82 88 88 95
89 86 87 87
85 77 77 83

1024
353
349
322

3 Oberösterreich
KALOD Mario
INNENDORFER Felix
JANKER Christoph

OOE PSV Linz
OOE Union Neumarkt/M
OOE ASKÖ Ried

233 236 250 242
73 73 83 74
79 75 81 86
81 88 86 82

961
303
321
337
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**371** Kurt Artner WIE, Ö-Cup Wels 2005

Rng Zuname Vorname Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total

1 SAILER Rudolf WIE KSV Siemens 92 92 89 91 364
2 SAILER Herbert TIR HSV-Spark. Absam 94 90 91 88 363
3 PSENNER Wolfgang VBG HSV 92 88 93 88 St: 44 361
4 FASCHING Werner BGL PSV Burgenland 94 83 93 91 St: 43 361
5 WUTTE Alexander TIR HSV-Spark. Absam 92 89 91 89 St: 42 361
6 WAGNER Herbert BGL PSV Burgenland 89 92 88 91 360
7 ZECHMEISTER Richard BGL Union Eisenstadt 89 90 93 88 360
8 ZORAN Sladjan VBG HSV 88 92 87 90 357
9 KARNER Leopold NOE Piv.SK St.Pölten 86 87 93 90 356

10 PALLUA Anton TIR Akad.Schützengilde 88 91 85 91 355
11 HAVLICEK Thomas NOE SV Hohenau 89 85 86 92 352
12 WINTERER Christian OOE WSV Ranshofen 88 80 88 92 348
13 FELDBACHER Dietmar OOE WSV Ranshofen 83 86 85 93 347
14 KOZAM Sebastian OOE WSV Ranshofen 86 80 92 88 346
15 GANAHL Christian VBG SG Frastanz 85 90 89 82 346
16 BENESCH Thomas WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 81 91 89 84 345
17 BOHN Erich OOE LHA Linz 87 89 84 84 344
18 SCHUBTSCHIK Martin NOE SV Hohenau 87 88 79 86 340
19 LEITNER Georg SBG Maxglan 1901 85 85 86 83 339
20 SCHÜSSLER Bernd WIE KSV Siemens 79 82 86 83 330
21 PAVIC Milos NOE HSV Zwölfaxing 71 86 86 85 328
22 HEILMANN Michael BGL SSV Zurndorf 76 85 78 81 320
23 WEISS Erwin NOE JSG Waidhofen/Thaya 73 85 78 83 319
23 Nennungen
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**1091** K.Artner,Hörmann,Sailer WIE, Ö-Cup 2005

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1 Burgenland

FASCHING Werner
WAGNER Herbert
ZECHMEISTER Richard

BGL PSV Burgenland
BGL PSV Burgenland
BGL Union Eisenstadt

272 265 274 270
94 83 93 91
89 92 88 91
89 90 93 88

1081
361
360
360

2 Tirol
WUTTE Alexander
PALLUA Anton
SAILER Herbert

TIR HSV-Spark. Absam
TIR Akad.Schützengilde
TIR HSV-Spark. Absam

274 270 267 268
92 89 91 89
88 91 85 91
94 90 91 88

1079
361
355
363

3 Vorarlberg
PSENNER Wolfgang
ZORAN Sladjan
GANAHL Christian

VBG HSV
VBG HSV
VBG SG Frastanz

265 270 269 260
92 88 93 88
88 92 87 90
85 90 89 82

1064
361
357
346

4 Niederösterreich
HAVLICEK Thomas
KARNER Leopold
SCHUBTSCHIK Martin

NOE SV Hohenau
NOE Piv.SK St.Pölten
NOE SV Hohenau

262 260 258 268
89 85 86 92
86 87 93 90
87 88 79 86

1048
352
356
340

5 Oberösterreich
FELDBACHER Dietmar
KOZAM Sebastian
WINTERER Christian

OOE WSV Ranshofen
OOE WSV Ranshofen
OOE WSV Ranshofen

257 246 265 273
83 86 85 93
86 80 92 88
88 80 88 92

1041
347
346
348

6 Wien
BENESCH Thomas
SAILER Rudolf
SCHÜSSLER Bernd

WIE Sportvereinigung Fin
WIE KSV Siemens
WIE KSV Siemens

252 265 264 258
81 91 89 84
92 92 89 91
79 82 86 83

1039
345
364
330
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**370** Johann Handler BGL, ÖM Wels 2002

Rng Zuname Vorname Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total

1 HORVATH Helmuth BGL SSV Zurndorf 90 84 90 88 St: 42 352
2 LINDHUBER Wolfgang OOE WSV Ranshofen 88 87 82 95 St: 41 352
3 MACHO Friedrich NOE SV Zwettl 83 87 86 90 346
4 SCHÖBERL Siegfried BGL SSZ Bgld Nord 88 89 80 83 340
5 HÖRL Manfred TIR SG Kirchbichl 78 83 89 86 336
6 DEGEN Werner OOE LPSV Oberösterreich 80 81 89 86 336
7 ACHRAINER Johann TIR SG Kirchbichl 76 86 86 87 335
8 VOGLBAUER Franz TIR Akad.Schützengilde 82 83 84 86 335
9 HAGEN Walter VBG SG Lustenau 87 84 85 78 334

10 HÖRMANN Gerald WIE Bundesbahn SV Wien 81 84 82 86 333
11 GWEHENBERGER Norbert VBG HSG Bregenz 85 74 84 88 331
12 STELZER Kurt OOE SK Voest 79 83 79 89 330
13 HERZOG Erwin NOE SSV Blumau 82 78 83 86 329
14 BOSCHI Helmut VBG HSV 73 85 82 87 327
15 WEISER Günter WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 83 81 77 82 323
16 GRINNINGER Anton OOE HSV Oberösterreich 83 78 79 78 318
17 SCHUH Manfred WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 88 67 77 83 315
18 JEDLICKA Alfred NOE SV Zwettl 78 74 78 80 310
19 EILENBERGER Gottfried NOE Königstettner SSV 74 84 75 74 307
20 KLÖCKL Heribert STM HSV Fehring 80 52 85 88 305
21 SCHWEIGER Manfred BGL PSV Burgenland 74 69 78 75 296
21 Nennungen
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**1055** J.Handler,H.Horvath,S.Scuöberl BGL, ÖM Bregenz 2003

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1 Oberösterreich

LINDHUBER Wolfgang
STELZER Kurt
DEGEN Werner

OOE WSV Ranshofen
OOE SK Voest
OOE LPSV Oberösterreich

247 251 250 270
88 87 82 95
79 83 79 89
80 81 89 86

1018
352
330
336

2 Tirol
ACHRAINER Johann
HÖRL Manfred
VOGLBAUER Franz

TIR SG Kirchbichl
TIR SG Kirchbichl
TIR Akad.Schützengilde

236 252 259 259
76 86 86 87
78 83 89 86
82 83 84 86

1006
335
336
335

3 Vorarlberg
GWEHENBERGER Norbert
HAGEN Walter
BOSCHI Helmut

VBG HSG Bregenz
VBG SG Lustenau
VBG HSV

245 243 251 253
85 74 84 88
87 84 85 78
73 85 82 87

992
331
334
327

4 Burgenland
HORVATH Helmuth
SCHÖBERL Siegfried
SCHWEIGER Manfred

BGL SSV Zurndorf
BGL SSZ Bgld Nord
BGL PSV Burgenland

252 242 248 246
90 84 90 88
88 89 80 83
74 69 78 75

988
352
340
296

5 Niederösterreich
JEDLICKA Alfred
MACHO Friedrich
HERZOG Erwin

NOE SV Zwettl
NOE SV Zwettl
NOE SSV Blumau

243 239 247 256
78 74 78 80
83 87 86 90
82 78 83 86

985
310
346
329

6 Wien
HÖRMANN Gerald
SCHUH Manfred
WEISER Günter

WIE Bundesbahn SV Wien
WIE Sportvereinigung Fin
WIE Sportvereinigung Fin

252 232 236 251
81 84 82 86
88 67 77 83
83 81 77 82

971
333
315
323
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**347** Ing. Walter Ernst NOE, ÖM Liezen 2004

Rng Zuname Vorname Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total

1 HALDER Horst VBG HSG Bregenz 89 87 91 83 350
2 KUNCZER Günter BGL HSV Pinkafeld 85 86 87 88 346
3 HANDLER Johann BGL Union Eisenstadt 84 83 87 90 344
4 METZL Gernot NOE SG Langenzersdorf 87 84 86 84 341
5 STURM Hermann VBG USG Gisingen 75 86 87 89 337
6 SCHNEIDER Wilhelm NOE SV Krems 1440 81 82 87 87 337
7 SEIDL Friedrich WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 81 84 83 88 336
8 GRÜNER Alois OOE PSV Linz 85 79 84 83 331
9 CAITHAML Hans WIE PSV Wien 81 83 80 86 330

10 ERNST Walter NOE Union SHSV 81 87 83 79 330
11 HINTERBICHLER Herbert SBG HSV Wals 79 82 79 89 329
12 TROGER Georg SBG SG Zell am See 77 86 79 86 328
13 SCHWARZ Johann SBG HSV St.Johann/Pg. 75 83 78 90 326
14 RABL Klaus OOE LHA Linz 68 83 85 89 325
15 KATZMAYER Wilhelm NOE Klosterneub.SV 1288 81 80 83 79 323
16 KUGLER Wolfgang BGL HSV Pinkafeld 79 81 82 80 322
17 KLUGES Franz WIE SAE Wiengas 75 77 81 85 318
18 LEHNER Manfred SBG HSV Wals 76 79 75 80 310
19 KURZ Hermann VBG SG Frastanz 80 79 72 79 310
20 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz OOE LPSV Oberösterreich 76 77 70 75 298
21 HAUNOLD Erich BGL SSZ Bgld Nord 72 72 76 72 292
22 REISINGER Helmut WIE Sportvereinigung Fin 75 63 79 72 289
22 Nennungen
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**1022** W.Ernst,Katzmayer,Metzl NOE, ÖM Liezen 2004

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen Bundesland Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1 Burgenland

KUGLER Wolfgang
HANDLER Johann
KUNCZER Günter

BGL HSV Pinkafeld
BGL Union Eisenstadt
BGL HSV Pinkafeld

248 250 256 258
79 81 82 80
84 83 87 90
85 86 87 88

1012
322
344
346

2 Vorarlberg
HALDER Horst
STURM Hermann
KURZ Hermann

VBG HSG Bregenz
VBG USG Gisingen
VBG SG Frastanz

244 252 250 251
89 87 91 83
75 86 87 89
80 79 72 79

997
350
337
310

3 Niederösterreich
ERNST Walter
KATZMAYER Wilhelm
METZL Gernot

NOE Union SHSV
NOE Klosterneub.SV 1288
NOE SG Langenzersdorf

249 251 252 242
81 87 83 79
81 80 83 79
87 84 86 84

994
330
323
341

4 Salzburg
SCHWARZ Johann
HINTERBICHLER Herbert
LEHNER Manfred

SBG HSV St.Johann/Pg.
SBG HSV Wals
SBG HSV Wals

230 244 232 259
75 83 78 90
79 82 79 89
76 79 75 80

965
326
329
310

5 Oberösterreich
GRÜNER Alois
RABL Klaus
BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz

OOE PSV Linz
OOE LHA Linz
OOE LPSV Oberösterreich

229 239 239 247
85 79 84 83
68 83 85 89
76 77 70 75

954
331
325
298

6 Wien
KLUGES Franz
CAITHAML Hans
REISINGER Helmut

WIE SAE Wiengas
WIE PSV Wien
WIE Sportvereinigung Fin

231 223 240 243
75 77 81 85
81 83 80 86
75 63 79 72

937
318
330
289
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